ENTERPRISE/DATA CENTER COPPER CABLE
CAT6A U/FTP - LSZH -23 AWG - 0,56mm - 700MHz
This document is authored and owned by barpa. It is forbidden to reproduce in whole or in part without mentioning its authorship,
as well as modification of its content or context. All specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures/drawings are
merely illustrative.
More information: info@barpa.eu or in www.barpa.eu
datasheet nº b5_7 | date: 06/23
approved by: Rute Araújo

Temperature Range (Operation) -20°C a +75°C Temperature Range (Installation) 0°C a +50°C
Min. Bending Radius (Operation) 4D, D is the finished diameter Max. Tensile Load (Installation) 100N
ORDER INFORMATION
Code Type of package Size package
(mm)
Gross Weight
(kg/item)
Net Weight
(kg/item)
Quantity
(m) EAN CODE CPR Classe
82223222031D1 Reel in Box 385x325x385 16.5 15 305 5608445020888 Dca - s1, d2, a1
82223222050D1 Drum 380x160x390 27 24.5 500 5608445000088 Dca - s1, d2, a1
82223222050C1 Drum 380x160x390 27 24,5 500 5608445037169 Cca - s1a,d1,a1
82223222100C1 Drum 570x570x300 61 57,3 1000 5608445037305 Cca - s1a, d1, a1
CABLE MARK
barpa (product code) category 6A U-FTP 700 MHz LSZH cable 4 pair 23 AWG Verified to ISO/IEC11801, EN 50173, EN 50174 NVP~74___m (produce date)
3/3
As part of our goal to achieve quality excellence, our barpa System Warranty can give you 25 years products and solution assurance of